Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-604 MARINE MAV @FERNBANK SC 6/2-6/6 (M-F) 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:39 AM 4015 SAUTEE TRL, 30288 2 2
07:42 AM 4323 CEDAR LAKE COVE, 30288 1 3
07:53 AM RIVER RIDGE HL, 30034 & RIVER CLOSE DR, 30034 1 4
07:56 AM  WILLOW SPRING CT, 30034 & RIVER TREE DR, 30034 1 5
08:01 AM 2486 CLIFTON SPRINGS RD, 30034 @ THORNBERRY APTS AYLESBURY L 2 7
08:07 AM  PRESTON DR, 30034 & CAVALIER DR, 30034 1 8
08:14 AM 2121 TILSON RD, 30032 1 9
08:24 AM  CRESTDALE CIR, 30316 & HATFIELD CIR, 30316 1 10
08:26 AM RED MAPLE RDGE, 30316 & RED MAPLE RDGE, 30316 2 12
08:27 AM N PARKWOOD RD, 30030 & SCOTT BLVD, 30030 2 14
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK SCIENCE CENTER 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 660.805

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/16/2025 Page 1



